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MINIMUM D | REVISED PER ECN# 8000019965 18FEB17 [HSM[JCA
MINIMUM MINIMUM 10
OVERFILLED  |EFFECTIVE | GIGABIT
ER MAX ATTENUATION (dB/kmn) LAUNCH MODAL |ETHERNET | .
PART NUMBER BANDWIDTH ~ |BANDWIDTH|  LINK FIBER SPECIFICATION ,
TYPE (MHZm) (MHz*m) | DISTANCE | COLOR 1. CABLE CONSTRUCTION:
(meters) L/\LOPHCAL FIBER:
ALL FIBER TYPES OHTER THAN OM1 ARE BEND INSENSITIVE.
850nm [1300nm|1310nm|[1550nm| 850nm [13500nm | 850nm 850nm SEE TABLE FOR TYPE.
TIA—492AAAD
4-2193059-9 OM4 3.0 1.0 | N/A | N/A | 3500 | 500 4700 550 AQUA /3 = Z/\LHGHT BUFFER: 900£50urm
CS 115-32023 CLASS 2 COLOR CODED PER TIA—598.
6—2193059—1 | 62.5/125 OM1 35 12 | N/A | N/A 200 500 N/A 33 BLACK TIA—492AAAA Z/\LPVC OUTER JACKET.
T NTCYVVE SEE TABLE FOR COLOR. COLOR SPECIFICATION PER EIA—359.
6—2193059—2 | 50/125 OM2 35 15 | N/A | N/A 500 500 N/A 82 BLACK CS 11530095 CLASS o
TIA—492AAAC
6—2193059—4 OM3 3.0 1.0 | N/A | N/A | 1500 500 2000 300 BLACK CS 11830095 CLASS o 5 LEGEND.
6-2193059—5 oM4 30 | 1.0 | N/A | N/A | 3500 | 500 | 4700 550 BLACK A 49280 1/\\
: : CS 115-32023 CLASS 2 LEGEND REPEATED EVERY TWO FEET IN CONTRASTING COLOR INK.
6—2193059—3 | SINGLE-MODE BIF | N/A N/A 0.5 0.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A BLACK ITU-T G.657.A1 @SEE TABLE FOR APPROPRIATE LEGEND PRINTING.
Z/\LMM/YY = MONTH /YEAR
SO XXXXXX = SHOP ORDER NUMBER.
><><><><>< — SEQUENTIAL FOOT MARKING.
3. RATINGS:
3.1 UL OR ETL LISTED TYPE OFNR AND CSA FT4.
3.2 QUALIFIED TO ICEA S—104—696—2001.
OPTICAL FIBER g/\g
JACKET COLORS OTHER THAN BLACK ARE NOT RATED FOR DIRECT
. Z/\L EXPOSURE TO SUNLIGHT.
5.040.5
WATER BLOCKING STRENGTH MEMBERS
OUTER JACKET
() COMMSCOPE \/O 72 FIBER 50/W25 OM2 OFNR—FT4 C(UL)US OFNR MM/YY SO XXXXXXKXXX XXXXX FEET >

L EGEND ZAL

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

DWN 05JUN13
A. BROUGHTON

CHK
A. BROUGHTON

COMMSCORPE, INC.

05JUN13

DIMENSIONS:

TOLE| S S
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

RANCES UNLES!

APVD 05JUN13 | NAME

mm D. CRAIG
0 PLC . PRODUCT SPEG CABLE, 1/0 DISTRIBUTION, OFNR, 2 FIBER
1 PLC £ - _ -

<$> E 2 PLC £ -
3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC -
4 PLC + - SIZE DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES x - —

MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT _ AZ @:21 93059 —
) ) CUSTOMER DRAWING SAENTS I 1 001 | D

w 2193059




